AUXmicroSDDC IN USB 5V
500mA
便携式多媒体有源音箱M36BT 输入：12V       1A 北京爱德发科技有限公司 中国制造
iF355BT后盖按键丝印
子物料编码
分发部门 喷印、品质、工程、研发
后盖 高光瓷白 丝印银色
后盖（高光瓷白）
3.5mm
前盖 透明灰 丝印银色
后盖
前盖
PP-018-1303MA-D0 PP-018-1303MA-A0
iF355BT
EDIFIER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED MADE IN CHINAMULTIMEDIA SPEAKER
FCC ID: Z9G-EDF12      IC: 10004A-EDF12INPUT: 12V      1.65A
"This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two
conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and  (2) this device must accept
any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation."
This Class【B】digital apparatus complies with Canadian ICES-003.Cet appareil num e rique de
la classe B est conforme a la norme NMB-003 du Canada.
IC statement:
FCC statement:
iF355BT后盖按键丝印
子物料编码
分发部门 喷印、品质、工程、研发
后盖 高光瓷白 丝印银色
后盖（高光瓷白）
3.5mm
前盖 透明灰 丝印银色
后盖
前盖
PP-018-1303MA-D0 PP-018-1303MA-A0
EDIFIER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED MADE IN CHINAMULTIMEDIA SPEAKER
INPUT: 12V      1.65A FCC ID: Z9G-EDF12      IC: 10004A-EDF12
"This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two
conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and  (2) this device must accept
any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation."
This Class【B】digital apparatus complies with Canadian ICES-003.Cet appareil num e rique de
la classe B est conforme a la norme NMB-003 du Canada.
IC statement:
FCC statement:
MODEL: iF355BT
型号前加：MODEL:
925 A1